
TAO TAO JU 陶陶居 

Gluten Free Options

Steamed Fresh Scallop 清蒸帶⼦
A Shelled Scallop steamed and served with Glass Noodles

Vegetable and Bean Curd Broth (ve) 蔬菜⾖腐湯
A light broth with cubes of Tofu and Vegetables

Singapore Noodles (ve/v) 星洲炒⽶粉 🌶
Curry Spiced Rice Noodles with Onions, Beansprouts and Broccoli

Crispy Aubergine with Chilli (ve) 椒鹽茄⼦ 🌶
Slices of Aubergine with Chilli and Garlic

Seasonal Chinese Greens (ve) 芥蘭 / 通菜
Steamed Fresh Chinese Green with Garlic

Steamed Sea Bass 新鮮鱸⿂
With or without Bone, served with Gluten Free Soy Sauce

Salt and Pepper Tofu (ve) 椒鹽⾖腐 🌶
Cubes of Deep Fried Tofu Seasoned with Salt and Pepper

Egg Fried Rice (v) 蛋炒飯
Jasmine Rice with Egg

ve = Vegan, v = Vegetarian

£8.90

£6.30

£11.50

£7.50

£13.50

£33.80

£10.50

£5

12.5% Service Charge, which is split between the team, will be added to your final bill. We accept all major Debit and Credit Cards.
Please note there is a minimum spend of £15 per customer. 

Please let us know if you have any allergies before ordering.


