## TAO TAO JU 陶陶居

## **Gluten Free Options**

Steamed Fresh Scallop 清蒸帶子 A Shelled Scallop steamed and served with Glass Noodles	£8.90
Vegetable and Bean Curd Broth (ve) 蔬菜豆腐湯 A light broth with cubes of Tofu and Vegetables	£6.30
Singapore Noodles (ve/v) 星洲炒米粉。 Curry Spiced Rice Noodles with Onions, Beansprouts and Broccoli	£11.50
Crispy Aubergine with Chilli (ve) 椒鹽茄子 → Slices of Aubergine with Chilli and Garlic	£7.50
Seasonal Chinese Greens (ve) 芥蘭 / 通菜 Steamed Fresh Chinese Green with Garlic	£13.50
Steamed Sea Bass 新鮮鱸魚 With or without Bone, served with Gluten Free Soy Sauce	£33.80
Salt and Pepper Tofu (ve) 椒鹽豆腐 → Cubes of Deep Fried Tofu Seasoned with Salt and Pepper	£10.50
Egg Fried Rice (v) 蛋炒飯 Jasmine Rice with Egg	£5